G15

G17

G2

G3

G4

GE

G55

G65

G70

G75

Nicklas Eriksson
Oliver Elving Bruce

Daniel Arketeg
Jonas Bergstrom

Johan Gustavsson
Hans Arngvist
Fredrik Halvardsson

Sven Faldt
Lars Hedlund

Fredrik Thyberg
Mathias Gardestam
Anna EKIof

Bo Knoblauch

Jan Erik Faldt

Ove Johansson
Jan Olof Svensson
Christer Bergstrom

Bo Wigvist
Alvar Persson

Henry Ottosson

Karl Gustav Arngvist

Lagtavling A

Storfors
Edsbjorke 1
Karlstad-Ulvsby
Edsbjorke 2

Lagtavling B

Kristinehamn
Grasmark

QR manes STESTaSS)

Resultat Varmlands skyttesportforbunds Junitavlian 2017

Kristinehamn
Kristinehamn

Kristinehamn
Grasmark

Karlstad-Ulvshy
Grasmark
Edsbjorke

Storfors
Edsbjorke

Edsbjorke
Karlstad-Ulvshy
Storfors

Karlstad-Ulvsby
Storfors
Lekvattnet-Torsby
Edsbjorke
Edsbjorke

Eskilstuna
Grasmark

Lekvattnet-Torsby

Grasmark

Anna + Sven
Fredrik + Lars
Mathias + Johan
Jan-Olof + Christer

Nicklas + Oliver
Alvar + Karl Gustav

146
140

142

126

129
114
107

134
129

140
139
137

135
130
126
117
114

145
131

138

125

271
269
268
231

286
256



